TPWD IUU
ENFORCEMENT

SEPT. 2021-AUG. 2022




JUU FISHING ENFORCEMENT

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE DEPARTMENT

LANCHAS OBSERVED

LANCHA STATISTICS (SEPT. 2021-AUG. 2022)

LANCHA INTERDICTIONS

GILLNET SEIZURES

LONG LINE SEIZURES

77

8

48,990 FT.

136,240 FT.




POE INSPECTIONS

FY 2022 Combined Totals

INSPECTIONS AQUATIC WILDLIFE AQUATIC WILDLIFE WARNINGS

RESOURCE RESOURCE RESOURCE RESOURCE
INSPECTIONS INSPECTIONS CITATIONS CITATIONS

m Combined Total = RegionS = Region8




